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Multiple star
Variable star
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Galaxy
Bright nebula
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Radio source
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Other object

SYMBOLS 89
Designation:  33 Peg
Constellation:  Pegasus
RA  22 23 7    Dec  + 20 51
Magnitudes  6.3, 8.5
Sep  90 arcsec   PA=308°

25

28
33

40
41

39

45

ι

λ

µ

32
Peg

E W

N

S


